GD마크 GR마크 특허청 마크조달청
조달계약 등록
green label ISO마크
Creative challenges to make better protections for the world
주식회사 한국카스토퍼
KOREA
CARSTOPPER

② Available in vivid color.
③ Easy to install because it is installed with epoxy bonds
    and anchors.
④ Length without limit by assembling pieces.
⑤ Installation by dry-process minimizes time and cost.
18       KoreaCarstopper   www.carstopper.com       19
교통안전용품
TRAFFIC SAFETY GOODS
 FEATURE
① Deck bumpers offer complete protection across a wide variety of demanding applications.
② Unique rubber bumpers provide maximum impact resistance.
③ Maximum protection for buildings equipment and vehicles.
데크범퍼
DECK BUMPER
MODEL NO. MATERIAL SIZE COLOR
HKR-1345 SYNTHETIC RUBBER 130(W) × 45(H) × 1000MM(L) BLACK
HKR-1580 SYNTHETIC RUBBER 150(W) × 80(H) × 1000MM(L) BLACK
HKR-2010 SYNTHETIC RUBBER 200(W) × 100(H) × 1000MM(L) BLACK
HKR-2015 SYNTHETIC RUBBER 200(W) × 150(H) × 750MM(L) BLACK
HKR-2515 SYNTHETIC RUBBER 250(W) × 150(H) × 1000MM(L) BLACK
GUIDE POST (탄력봉)
- MODEL NO : HKR-845, HKR-875
- MATERIAL : POLYURETHANE AND REFLECTIVE SHEET
- SIZE : ∮80 × 450MM(H), ∮80 × 750MM(H)
  FEATURE
A. Good elasticity and dynamic stability.
B. Good night visibility due to quality reflector.
C. Highly resistant against pollution.
ROAD SLOPE (보차도연결턱)
MODEL NO. MATERIAL SIZE
HK-100 COMPLEX P.P 100(H) × 350(W) × 800MM(L)
HK-130 COMPLEX P.P 130(H) × 350(W) × 800MM(L)
HK-140 COMPLEX P.P 140(H) × 350(W) × 800MM(L)
HK-170 COMPLEX P.P 170(H) × 550(W)  × 800MM(L)
HK-200 COMPLEX P.P 200(H) × 550(W)  × 800MM(L)
BOLLARD (앙카형 고정볼라드)
- MODEL NO : HK-155
- MATERIAL : POLYURETHANE
- COLOR : BLUE, GRAY